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From: Abedin, Huma <AbedinH@state.gov>
Sent; Monday, April 5, 2010 7:14 PM
To: humamabedinl |
Subject: - Fw; Final Schedule, Tuesday April 6th
Attach: April 06.10.final doc
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From: Valmoro, Lona ]
To: Valmoro, Lona J; S_S-FinalSchedule .

Cc: 'tkrinﬂ <tkrinvid B; justin
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‘hannah| | <hannal] b; 'jschlichter, !

<jschlichtef b; 'msteenburg | <msteenburg] &
'jzimmerebne - | <jzimmerebnef - i 'oscal [

<osca Bl |

.L»e'?n't":'ﬁon Apr 05 17:23:36 2010
Subject: Final Schedule, Tuesday April 6th

| Bagley, Elizabeth F

PREV RON Washington, DC

7:40 am DEPART Prlvate Residence
En route The Vice President’s Residence
[drive time: 5 minutes]

7:45 am ARRIVE The Vice President’s Residence
7:45 am WEEKLY BREAKFAST w/VP BIDEN
8:30 am The Vice President's Residence

Contact: Alex Hornbrook Cel|

8:30 am DEPART The Vice President's Residence
En route State Department
[drive time: 10 minutes]

8:40 am ARRIVE State Department

8:40 am PRESIDENTIAL DAILY BRIEFING
8:45 am Secretary's Office

8:45 am DAILY SENIOR STAFF MEETING
9:15 am Sacretary's Conference Room

Participants: Bill Burns, Pat Kennedy, P.J. Crowley, Cheryl Mills,
Dan Smith, Harold Koh, Anne-Marie Slaughter, Rich Verma and Joe Macmanus

9:15 am WEEKLY MEETING w/ASSISTANT SECRETARIES

10:00 am Principals Conference Room 7516

10:10 am PHONE CALL w/iTURKISH CYPRIOT LEADER MEHMET-ALI TALAT
10:25am Secretary's Office

10:30 am PHONE CALL wlAMBASSADOR CHRIS HILL (T)

10:45 am Secretary's Office

10:45 am MEETING w/JAKE SULLIVAN

11:00 am Secretary's Office
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11:25am

11:40 am

11:45am
12:45 pm

12:50 pm

1:05 pm

1:15 pm
2:15pm

2:30 pm
2:50 pm

2:55 pm
3:10 pm

DEPART State Department
En route Pentagon
[drive time: 15 minutes)

ARRIVE River Entrance of Pentagon

PRESS BRIEFING ON THE NUCLEAR POSTURE REVIEW
W/SECRETARY GATES, SECRETARY CHU AND ADMIRAL MULLEN
Room 2E973, Pentagon Press Briefing
Contact: Delonnie Henry Office|
DOD Protective Service Unit
OPEN PRESS

Upon arrival, HRC is greeted by Protocol Escort and guided to Press Briefing Room for a pre-brief
with Secretary Gates.

Program Tbd.

DEPART Pentagon
En route State Department -
[drive time: 15 minutes] ,

ARRIVE State Department

BRIEFING w/CIA DIRECTOR LEON PANETTA
Secretary’s Office

Contact: Mary Jane Scheidt Ofﬁce

Protocol Escort: Grace Garcia Office 202-647-2299
Staff: Cheryl Mills

Note: Hamry Wetherbee, Briefer, and Jeremy Bash, COS, will be attending with Director Panetta.

BILATERAL w/NIGERIAN SECRETARY TO THE GOVERNMENT
OF THE FEDERATION (SGF) YAYALE AHMED

Secretary's Conference Room -
Contact: Desk Christie Arendt x72637, Cell |
OFFICIAL PHOTO (in East Hall preceding bilateral)

Note: No interpretation requirements.

US Participants: S Staff Jake Sullivan
U.S. Ambassador Robin Sanders
AF Assistant Secretary Johnnie Carson
PA Assistant Secretary P.J. Crowley
AF Christie Arendt, Notetaker

Nigerian Participants:  Secretary Alhaji Yayale Ahmed
' Ambassador Adebowale Ibidapo Adefuye
Deputy Chief of Mission Baba Gana Wakil
Under-Secretary Oyebola Kuku -
Director Mahmud Sanusl
Director H. Orjiako

LAUNCH OF THE U.S.-NIGERIA BINATIONAL COMMISSION (BNC)
Treaty Room, 7t Floor
OPEN PRESS

Note: No interpretation requirements.
- HRC makes brief remarks (3-5 minutes in length).

Secretary Ahmed makes brief remarks.
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- HRC and Secretary Ahmed sign the Framework officially launching the Binational Commission.

3:10 pm OFFICE TIME
345 pm Secretary's Office
3:.45 pm DROP-BY MEETING w/KRIS BALDERSTON, MARTY TORREY AND
3:50 pm SIMON STRINGER, CEO BECATECH
Secretary’s Conference Room
Contact: Marty Torrey 091 |
Staff: Kris Balderston
4:05 pm PROTOCOL'S STATE OF THE ADMINISTRATION SPEAKER SERIES
4:15 pm Benjamin Franklin Room, 8% Floor
Contact:; Ali Rubin Office 202-647-1071
Call Time: 4:00pm
Note: Approximately 150 guests attending.
- Upon arrival, Chief of Protocol Capricla Penavic Marshall introduces HRC .-
- HRC gives brief remarks (5 minutes in length) and departs.
420 pm DEPART State Department
En route White House
(drive time: 5 minutes]
4:25 pm ARRIVE White House
4:30 pm POTUS' WEEKLY MEETING w/SECRETARY GATES
5:00 pm Oval Office B
Contact; Jessica Wright Ofﬁca‘ |
5:30 pm OPTIONAL: MOVIE SCREENING “NUCLEAR TIPPING POINT"
6:30 pm White House Movie Theater
Contact: Events Office
CLOSED PRESS
Note: The actual movie will be shown from 5:30bm-6:30pm.
6:30 pm (1) DEPART White House
" En route Private Residence
[drive time: 15 minutes] -
6:45 pm (1) ARRIVE Private Residence
HRC RON Washington, DC
J
Weather:

Washington, DC: Mostly sunny, 86/64.
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SCHEDULE FOR SECRETARY HILLARY RODHAM CLINTON

TUESDAY, APRIL 6, 2010 |
‘ : [RELEASE IN |

FINAL ‘PART ‘

WASHINGTON, DC IB7(C),B6

SPECIAL ASSISTANT: LONA VALMORO
OFFICE (202) 647-9071
J CELL : B6

STAFF ASSISTANT: LINDA DEWAN
OFFICE (202) 647-5733
CELL

PREV RON Washington, DC

7:40 am DEPART Private Residence
En route The Vice President’s Residence
[drive time: S minutes]

-

7:45 am ARRIVE The Vice President’s Residence

745am  WEEKLY BREAKFAST w/VP BIDEN
8:30 am The Vice President’s Residence

Contact: Alex Hornbrook Cell[

8:30 am DEPART The Vice'President’s Residence
En route State Department
[drive time: 10 minutes]

8:40 am ARRIVE State Department

8:40am °~  PRESIDENTIAL DAILY BRIEFING
8:45 am Secretary’s Office

8:45 am DAILY SENIOR STAFF MEETING

9:15 am Secretary’s Conference Room o
Participants: Bill Burns, Pat Kennedy, P.J. Crowley, Cheryl Mills, '
Dan Smith, Harold Koh, Anne-Marie Slaughter, Rich Verma and Joe Macmanus

9:15 am WEEKLY MEETING w/ASSISTANT SECRETARIES
10:00 am Principals Conference Room 7516

10:10 am PHONE CALL w/TURKISH CYPRIOT LEADER MEHMET ALI TALAT
10:25 am Secretary’s Office

10:30 am PHONE CALL w/AMBASSADOR CHRIS HILL (T)
10:45 am Secretary’s Office

-
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SCHEDULE FOR SECRETARY HILLARY RODHAM CLINTON
TUESDAY, APRIL 6, 2010

10:45 am
11:00 am

11:25 am

11:40 am

11:45 am
12:45 pm

12:50 pm

1:05 pm

1:15 pm
2:15pm

2:30 pm
2:50 pm

MEETING w/JAKE SULLIVAN
Secretary’s Office

DEPART State Department
En route Pentagon
[drive time: 15 minutes]

ARRIVE River Entrance of Pentagon

PRESS BRIEFING ON THE NUCLEAR POSTURE REVIEW
w/SECRETARY GATES, SECRETARY CHU AND ADMIRAL MULLEN
Room 2E973, Pentagon Press Briefing

Contact: Delonme HenryOffice| |

DOD Protective Service Unit: |:]
OPEN PRESS

- Upon arrival, HRC is greeted by Protocol Escort and guided to Press Briefing
Room for a pre-brief with Secretary Gates.

- Program Tbd.

DEPART Pentagon
En route State Department
(drive time; 15 minutes]

ARRIVE State Department

BRIEFING w/CIA DIRECTOR LEON PANETTA
Secretary’s Office ,

Contact: Mary Jane Scheidt Office,

Protocol Escort: Grace Garcia Office 202-647-2299
Staff. Cheryl Mills

Note: Harry Wetherbee, Briefer, and Jeremy Bash COS, will be attending with
Director Panetta.

BILATERAL w/NIGERIAN SECRETARY TO THE GOVERNMENT
OF THE FEDERATION (SGF) YAYALE AHMED

Secretary’s Conference Room

Contact: Desk Christie Arendt x72637, Cell |

OFFICIAL PHOTO (in East Hall preceding bilateral)

Note: No interpretation requirements.

US Participants; S Staff Jake Sullivan
U.S. Ambassador Robin Sanders
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SCHEDULE FOR SECRETARY HILLARY RODHAM CLINTON
TUESDAY, APRIL 6, 2010

2:55 pm
3:10 pm

3:10 pm
3:45pm

3.45 pm
3:50 pm

4:05 pm
4:15 pm

AT Assistant Sec‘retary Johnnie Carson
PA Assistant Secretary P.J. Crowley
AF Christie Arendt, Notetaker

Nigerian Participants: Secretary Alhaji Yayale Ahmed
Ambassador Adebowale Ibidapo Adefuye
Deputy Chief of Mission Baba Gana Wakil
Under-Secretary Oyebola Kuku s
Director Mahmud Sanusi
Director H. Orjiako

LAUNCH OF THE U.S. -NIGERIA BINATIONAL COMMISSION (BNC)
Treaty Room, 7™ Floor
OPEN PRESS

Note: No interpretation requirements.
- HRC makes brief remarks (3-5 minutes in length).
- Secretary Ahmed makes brief remarks.

- HRC and Secretary Ahmed sign the Framework officially launching the
Binational Commission.

OFFICE TIME
Secretary’s Office

DROP-BY MEETING w/KRIS BALDERSTON, MARTY TORREY AND
SIMON STRINGER, CEO BECATECH

Secretary’s Conference Room

Contact: Marty Torrey Cell | [

Staff: Kris Balderston

PROTOCOL’S STATE OF THE ADMINISTRATION SPEAKER SERIES
Benjamin Franklin Room, 8" Floor

Contact: Ali Rubin Office 202-647-1071

Call Time: 4:00pm

Note: Approximately 150 guests attending.

- Upon arrival, Chief of Protocol Capricia Penavic Marshall introduces HRC.

- HRC gites brief remarks (5 minutes in length) and departs.
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SCHEDULE FOR SECRETARY HILLARY RODHAM CLINTON
TUESDAY, APRIL 6, 2010 ) .

4:20 pm

4:25 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm

5:30 pm
6:30 pm

6:30 pm (t)

6:45 pm (1)

DEPART State Department
En route White House
[drive time: 5 minutes]

ARRIVE White House

POTUS’ WEEKLY MEETING w/SECRETARY GATES
Oval Office

Contact: Jessica Wright Ofﬁce| |

OPTIONAL: MOVIE SCREENING “NUCLEAR TIPPING POINT”
White House Movie Theater

Contact; Events Ofﬁce[

CLOSED PRESS

the: The actual movie will be shown from 5:30pm-6:30pm.
DEPART White House
En route Private Residence

[drive time: 15 minutes]

ARRIVE Private Residence

HRC RON  Washington, DC

|

Weather:

Washington, DC' Mostly sunny, 86/64.
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