RELEASE IN PART B7(C),B6 Abedin, Huma < AbedinH@state.gov> From: Monday, April 5, 2010 7:14 PM Sent: **B6** humamabedin To: Fw: Final Schedule, Tuesday April 6th Subject: April.06.10.final.doc Attach: From: Valmoro, Lona J To: Valmoro, Lona J; S_S-FinalSchedule >; 'justin B6 Cc: 'tkrinvid >; 'doug <Jon@ >; 'Jon <justin <laura ; 'laura <doug >; 'jschlichter <hannah 'hannah >; 'msteenburg <msteenburg <jschlichter 'jzimmerebner <jzimmerebner >; 'oscar <oscar B7(C) ; Bagley, Elizabeth F Sent: Mon Apr 05 17:23:36 2010 Subject: Final Schedule, Tuesday April 6th **PREV RON** Washington, DC **DEPART** Private Residence 7:40 am En route The Vice President's Residence [drive time: 5 minutes] ARRIVE The Vice President's Residence 7:45 am WEEKLY BREAKFAST W/VP BIDEN 7:45 am 8:30 am The Vice President's Residence **B6** Contact: Alex Hornbrook Cell **DEPART** The Vice President's Residence 8:30 am En route State Department [drive time: 10 minutes] **ARRIVE** State Department 8:40 am PRESIDENTIAL DAILY BRIEFING 8:40 am Secretary's Office 8:45 am DAILY SENIOR STAFF MEETING 8:45 am Secretary's Conference Room 9:15 am Participants: Bill Burns, Pat Kennedy, P.J. Crowley, Cheryl Mills, Dan Smith, Harold Koh, Anne-Marie Slaughter, Rich Verma and Joe Macmanus WEEKLY MEETING WASSISTANT SECRETARIES 9:15 am Principals Conference Room 7516 10:00 am PHONE CALL W/TURKISH CYPRIOT LEADER MEHMET ALI TALAT 10:10 am Secretary's Office 10:25 am PHONE CALL W/AMBASSADOR CHRIS HILL (T) 10:30 am 10:45 am Secretary's Office 10:45 am **MEETING W/JAKE SULLIVAN** Secretary's Office 11:00 am

UNCLASSIFIED U.S. Department of State Case No. F-2015-06322 Doc No. C06056743 Date: 01/27/2017 11:25 am **DEPART** State Department En route Pentagon [drive time: 15 minutes] **ARRIVE** River Entrance of Pentagon 11:40 am PRESS BRIEFING ON THE NUCLEAR POSTURE REVIEW 11:45 am 12:45 pm w/SECRETARY GATES, SECRETARY CHU AND ADMIRAL MULLEN Room 2E973, Pentagon Press Briefing Contact: Delonnie Henry Office DOD Protective Service Unit **OPEN PRESS** Upon arrival, HRC is greeted by Protocol Escort and guided to Press Briefing Room for a pre-brief with Secretary Gates. Program Tbd. 12:50 pm **DEPART** Pentagon En route State Department [drive time: 15 minutes] 1:05 pm **ARRIVE** State Department 1:15 pm **BRIEFING W/CIA DIRECTOR LEON PANETTA** 2:15 pm Secretary's Office Contact: Mary Jane Scheidt Office Protocol Escort: Grace Garcia Office 202-647-2299 Staff: Chervl Mills Note: Harry Wetherbee, Briefer, and Jeremy Bash, COS, will be attending with Director Panetta. 2:30 pm BILATERAL WINIGERIAN SECRETARY TO THE GOVERNMENT OF THE FEDERATION (SGF) YAYALE AHMED 2:50 pm Secretary's Conference Room Contact: Desk Christie Arendt x72637, Cell OFFICIAL PHOTO (in East Hall preceding bilateral) Note: No interpretation requirements. **US Participants:** S Staff Jake Sullivan U.S. Ambassador Robin Sanders AF Assistant Secretary Johnnie Carson PA Assistant Secretary P.J. Crowley AF Christie Arendt, Notetaker Nigerian Participants: Secretary Alhaji Yayale Ahmed Ambassador Adebowale Ibidapo Adefuye Deputy Chief of Mission Baba Gana Wakil

> Under-Secretary Oyebola Kuku Director Mahmud Sanusi

Director H. Orjiako

2:55 pm 3:10 pm LAUNCH OF THE U.S.-NIGERIA BINATIONAL COMMISSION (BNC)

Treaty Room, 7th Floor

OPEN PRESS

Note: No interpretation requirements.

- HRC makes brief remarks (3-5 minutes in length).
- Secretary Ahmed makes brief remarks.

B6

B6

HRC and Secretary Ahmed sign the Framework officially launching the Binational Commission.	3
OFFICE TIME	
Secretary's Office	
DOOD BY MEETING/KDIS DAI DEDSTON MADTY TODDEY AND	
	. 1
	B6
Staff: Kris Balderston	
PROTOCOL'S STATE OF THE ADMINISTRATION SPEAKER SERIES	
	1
Call Time: 4:00pm	,
Note: Approximately 150 quests attending	Ī
- Upon arrival, Chief of Protocol Capricla Penavic Marshall introduces HRC	
- HRC gives brief remarks (5 minutes in length) and departs.	ľ
DEPART State Department	
En route White House	
[drive time: 5 minutes]	
ARRIVE White House	
POTUS' WEEKLY MEETING W/SECRETARY GATES	
Oval Office	
Contact: Jessica Wright Office	B6
OPTIONAL: MOVIE SCREENING "NUCLEAR TIPPING POINT"	1
White House Movie Theater	
Contact: Events Office	
CLOSED PRESS	
Note: The actual movie will be shown from 5:30pm-6:30pm.	
DEPART White House	
En route Private Residence	
[drive time: 15 minutes]	
ARRIVE Private Residence	
Washington, DC	
	В6
	DO
	OFFICE TIME Secretary's Office DROP-BY MEETING w/KRIS BALDERSTON, MARTY.TORREY AND SIMON STRINGER, CEO BECATECH Secretary's Conference Room Contact: Marty Torrey Cell Staff: Kris Balderston PROTOCOL'S STATE OF THE ADMINISTRATION SPEAKER SERIES Benjamin Franklin Room, 8th Floor Contact: Ali Rubin Office 202-847-1071 Call Time: 4:00pm Note: Approximately 150 guests attending. - Upon arrival, Chief of Protocol Capricia Penavic Marshall Introduces HRC. - HRC gives brief remarks (5 minutes in length) and departs. DEPART State Department En route White House [drive time: 5 minutes] ARRIVE White House POTUS' WEEKLY MEETING w/SECRETARY GATES Oval Office Contact: Jessica Wright Office OPTIONAL: MOVIE SCREENING "NUCLEAR TIPPING POINT" White House Movie Theater Contact: Events Office CLOSED PRESS Note: The actual movie will be shown from 5:30pm-6:30pm. DEPART White House En route Private Residence [drive time: 15 minutes]

RELEASE IN PART B7(C),B6

B6

SCHEDULE FOR SECRETARY HILLARY RODHAM CLINTON TUESDAY, APRIL 6, 2010

FINAL			
WASHINGT	ON, DC		
SPECIAL AS	SSISTANT:	LONA VAL OFFICE CELL	MORO (202) 647-9071
STAFF ASSI	ISTANT:	LINDA DEV OFFICE CELL	WAN (202) 647-5733
PREV RON	Washington,	DC	N
7:40 am		rivate Residence Vice President 5 minutes]	
7:45 am	ARRIVE T	ne Vice Preside	nt's Residence
7:45 am	WEEKLY	BREAKFAST	w/VP BIDEN
8:30 am		esident's Reside	
		ex Hornbrook (
8:30 am		te Department	ent's Residence
8:40 am	ARRIVE S	ate Department	t
8:40 am 8:45 am	PRESIDEN Secretary's	TIAL DAILY Office	BRIEFING
8:45 am 9:15 am	Secretary's Participants	NIOR STAFF Conference Roo Bill Burns, Pa Harold Koh, A	
9:15 am 10:00 am		MEETING was	/ASSISTANT SECRETARIES m 7516
10:10 am 10:25 am	PHONE CA Secretary's		ISH CYPRIOT LEADER MEHMET ALI TALAT
10:30 am 10:45 am	PHONE CA		SSADOR CHRIS HILL (T)

SCHEDULE FOR SECRETARY HILLARY RODHAM CLINTON TUESDAY, APRIL 6, 2010

10202111,	22 1023 0, 2020		
10:45 am 11:00 am	MEETING w/JAKE SU Secretary's Office	LLIVAN	
11:25 am	DEPART State Department En route Pentagon [drive time: 15 minutes]	ent	Sac.
11:40 am	ARRIVE River Entrance	of Pentagon	
11:45 am 12:45 pm		Office	ULLEN B6 B7(C)
	- Upon arrival, HRC is Room for a pre-brief	greeted by Protocol Escort and guided to Preswith Secretary Gates.	s Briefing
	- Program Tbd.	. B	I
12:50 pm	DEPART Pentagon En route State Departmer [drive time: 15 minutes]	nt	Ĩ
1:05 pm	ARRIVE State Departme	ent	I c
1:15 pm 2:15 pm	Secretary's Office Contact: Mary Jane Schei	ECTOR LEON PANETTA idt Office arcia Office 202-647-2299	B6
	Note: Harry Wetherbee, Director Panetta.	Briefer, and Jeremy Bash, COS, will be attend	ling with
2:30 pm 2:50 pm	OF THE FEDERATION	RIAN SECRETARY TO THE GOVERNMI N (SGF) YAYALE AHMED	ENT
ü	Secretary's Conference R Contact: Desk Christie A OFFICIAL PHOTO (in		B6
	Note: No interpretation i	requirements.	1
		Staff Jake Sullivan S. Ambassador Robin Sanders	, j

SCHEDULE FOR SECRETARY HILLARY RODHAM CLINTON TUESDAY, APRIL 6, 2010

AF Assistant Secretary Johnnie Carson PA Assistant Secretary P.J. Crowley AF Christie Arendt, Notetaker

Nigerian Participants: Secretary Alhaji Yayale Ahmed

Ambassador Adebowale Ibidapo Adefuye Deputy Chief of Mission Baba Gana Wakil

Under-Secretary Oyebola Kuku Director Mahmud Sanusi Director H. Orjiako

2:55 pm 3:10 pm LAUNCH OF THE U.S.-NIGERIA BINATIONAL COMMISSION (BNC)

Treaty Room, 7th Floor

OPEN PRESS

Note: No interpretation requirements.

- HRC makes brief remarks (3-5 minutes in length).
- Secretary Ahmed makes brief remarks.
- HRC and Secretary Ahmed sign the Framework officially launching the Binational Commission.

3:10 pm

OFFICE TIME

3:45 pm

Secretary's Office

3:45 pm

DROP-BY MEETING w/KRIS BALDERSTON, MARTY TORREY AND

3:50 pm

SIMON STRINGER, CEO BECATECH

Secretary's Conference Room

Contact: Marty Torrey Cell

Staff: Kris Balderston

4:05 pm

PROTOCOL'S STATE OF THE ADMINISTRATION SPEAKER SERIES

4:15 pm

Benjamin Franklin Room, 8th Floor

Contact: Ali Rubin Office 202-647-1071

Call Time: 4:00pm

Note: Approximately 150 guests attending.

- Upon arrival, Chief of Protocol Capricia Penavic Marshall introduces HRC.
- HRC gives brief remarks (5 minutes in length) and departs.

B6

SCHEDULE FOR SECRETARY HILLARY RODHAM CLINTON TUESDAY, APRIL 6, 2010

4:20 pm	DEPART State Department En route White House [drive time: 5 minutes]	
4:25 pm	ARRIVE White House	
4:30 pm 5:00 pm	POTUS' WEEKLY MEETING w/SECRETARY GATES Oval Office Contact: Jessica Wright Office	d % # ⊗
5:30 pm 6:30 pm	OPTIONAL: MOVIE SCREENING "NUCLEAR TIPPING POINT White House Movie Theater Contact; Events Office CLOSED PRESS	NT"
E	Note: The actual movie will be shown from 5:30pm-6:30pm.	
6:30 pm (t)	DEPART White House En route Private Residence [drive time: 15 minutes]	8
6:45 pm (t)	ARRIVE Private Residence	
HRC RON	Washington, DC	
Weather: Washington,	DC Mostly sunny, 86/64.	

B6

B6

Δ